
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 04.03.2024-10.03.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F3 Curatirea traseului
LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

GRINAUTI-RAIA PT263ML5F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT144CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT146CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT147CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT291CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT310CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT315CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-04
08:00:00

2024-03-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT424CLR21 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT10OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT27OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT28OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT29OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT34OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT378OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-05
08:00:00

2024-03-05
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT383OC8 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

2024-03-06
08:00:00

2024-03-06
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT6OC4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-03-06
08:00:00

2024-03-06
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT7OC4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-03-06
08:00:00

2024-03-06
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT8OC4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-03-06
08:00:00

2024-03-06
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT9OC4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT116LC13

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
10KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT119LC13

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
10KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT120LC13

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
10KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT121LC13

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
10KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT181LC13

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
10KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT354LC13

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
10KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT439ML7F2

Reinoirea
denumirilor de
dispetcerat pe
stilpi

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-07
08:00:00

2024-03-07
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT69OC6F3 Curatirea traseului
LEA
0.4KV


